shall ~e in the following P.rinted and written form, to-wit: 

0 F F I C I A L l3 A L L O T 

COU1'TY OF CA..lffiON 

STATE OF WYOMING 

SPECIAL COURTHOUSE AND JAIL l301ID ELECTION 

AUGUST 16, 193~. 

Shall the bonds pf Carbon County, State of Wyoming, be issued in an amount of not exceed­

ing One Hundred Sixty Thousand. DOLLARS ($160,000.00), bearing interest at a rate of not 

to exceed 3 1/2% per annum, for th:! purpose of constructing and equipping a County Court­

house a;ld Jail, said Courthouse and Jail to be located in the City of Rawlins, Carbon 

County, Wyoming, said bonds to mature in approximately equal annual amounts from 194o to

[...]

end State on the 16th day of August, 1933, the date of the Primary election, in the precincts and~he polling 

places hereinafter specified, for the purpose of considering and voting upon the following proposition, 

question and proposel, to-wit: 

follows: 

11 Shall the bonds of Carbon County, State of Wyoming, be issued in an amount of not 

exceeding One Hundred Sixty Thousand DOLLARS ($160,000.00), bearing interest at a 

rate of not to exceed 3 1/2% per annum, for tre purpose of constructine end equip­

ping a County Courthouse and Jail, said Courthouse and Jail to be located in the 

City of Rawlins, Carbon County, Wyo~ing 1 said bonds to mature in approximately